MTDE205 TH 28 29 -- -- 12 26 100 -- 55 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MTDE209 TH 28 38 -- -- 12 26 100 -- 64 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 64 A 8 24 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 118 SGPA:5.90 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 752/1300 (Seven hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 57.85% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 226 | GPA/SGPA:5.65 | Status: ATKT

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Mechanical (Design Engineering)] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTDE205 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 27 100 -- 55 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 55 B+ 7 28 P E,X

MTDE209 TH 28 10 -- -- 12 27 100 -- 37 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 141 SGPA:7.05 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 793/1300 (Seven hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 61.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 221 | GPA/SGPA:5.53 | Status: ATKT

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Mechanical (Design Engineering)] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTDE205 TH 28 17 -- -- 12 26 100 -- 43 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

MTDE209 TH 28 31 -- -- 12 25 100 -- 56 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 56 B+ 7 21 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 126 SGPA:6.30 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 751/1300 (Seven hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 57.77% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:5.50 | Status: ATKT

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Mechanical (Design Engineering)] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTDE205 TH 28 40 -- -- 12 26 100 -- 66 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 66 A 8 32 P E,X

MTDE209 TH 28 52 -- -- 12 26 100 -- 78 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 78 A+ 9 27 P E,C

Sem-2 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 175 SGPA:8.75 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 906/1300 (Nine hundred and six) | Percentage: 69.69% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 40 | Total EGP: 332 | GPA/SGPA:8.30 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Mechanical (Design Engineering)] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-2 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025